WOZKosz 2014/2015

2 LIGA KOBIET

2 LIGA KOBIET

Kolejnos$¢ koncowa:
1 TK Alles Glowno
2 PTS Lider Pruszkow
3 MUKS Bydgoszcz
4 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz L.omianki
5 Katarzynki UMK Torun
6 UKS Huragan Wotomin
7 SKK Polonia Warszawa
8 SKS 12 Warszawa
9 UKS Basket Aleksandrow Lodzki
10 MKK Siedlce
11 XX LO MS Bydgoszcz
12-13 KS Zyrardowianka
12-13 KKK PW Warszawa
O MIEJSCA 1-6
Lp. Druzyna M W P pkt + -
1 TK Alles Gtowno 10 10 0 20 954 566
2 PTS Lider Pruszkéw 10 7 3 17 657 578
3 MUKS Bydgoszcz 10 6 4 16 738 654
4 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz 10 5 5 15 654 632
Lomianki
5 Katarzynki UMK Torun 10 2 8 12 519 852
6 UKS Huragan Wotomin 10 0 10 9 505 745
M Gospodarze Goscie Wynik
1 TKAlles Glowno NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki 86:47
2 MUKS Bydgoszcz UKS Huragan Wotomin 107:51
3 Katarzynki UMK Torun PTS Lider Pruszkow 64:72
4 NLONr 71 SMS PZKosz L.omianki Katarzynki UMK Torun 75:56
5 UKS Huragan Wotomin TK Alles Gtowno 55:110
6 PTS Lider Pruszkow MUKS Bydgoszcz 53:59
7 MUKS Bydgoszcz NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz L.omianki 67:64
8 Katarzynki UMK Torun UKS Huragan Wotomin 20:0
9 TK Alles Gtowno PTS Lider Pruszkéw 70:47
10 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki TK Alles Gtowno 59:70
11 PTS Lider Pruszkéw Katarzynki UMK Torun 95:66
12 UKS Huragan Wotomin MUKS Bydgoszcz 60:72
13 Katarzynki UMK Torun NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz L.omianki 54:86
14 MUKS Bydgoszcz PTS Lider Pruszkéow 43:68
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15 TK Alles Gtowno UKS Huragan Wotomin 90:54
16 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz L.omianki MUKS Bydgoszcz 74:54
17 UKS Huragan Wotomin Katarzynki UMK Torun 64:68
18 PTS Lider Pruszkéw TK Alles Gtowno 59:66
19 TK Alles Gtowno MUKS Bydgoszcz 97:89
20 MUKS Bydgoszcz TK Alles Gtowno 70:82
21 TK Alles Gtowno Katarzynki UMK Torun 100:49
22 Katarzynki UMK Torun TK Alles Glowno 37:183
23 MUKS Bydgoszcz Katarzynki UMK Torun 69:57
24 Katarzynki UMK Torun MUKS Bydgoszcz 48:108
25 PTS Lider Pruszkow UKS Huragan Wotomin 72:55
26 UKS Huragan Wotomin PTS Lider Pruszkow 50:62
27 PTS Lider Pruszkéw NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki 73:67
28 NLONr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki PTS Lider Pruszkow 38:56
29 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki UKS Huragan Wotomin 73:52
30 UKS Huragan Wotomin NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki 64:71
O MIEJSCA 7-11
Lp. Druzyna M W P pkt + -
7 SKK Polonia Warszawa 8 5 3 13 541 431
8 SKS 12 Warszawa 8 4 4 12 503 492
9 UKS Basket Aleksandrow Lodzki 8 2 6 10 410 488
10 MKK Siedlce 8 4 2 10 336 407
11 XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 8 3 3 9 384 356
M Gospodarze Goscie Wynik
1 XXLO MS Bydgoszcz SKS 12 Warszawa 72:53
2 UKS Basket Aleksandréw t.6dzki MKK Siedlce 79:52
3 MKK Siedlce XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 0:0 (w)
4 SKK Polonia Warszawa UKS Basket Aleksandréw L.édzki 55:40
5 XXLO MS Bydgoszcz SKK Polonia Warszawa 62:60
6 UKS Basket Aleksandréw t.6dzki SKS 12 Warszawa 51:58
7 SKS 12 Warszawa XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 58:55
8 MKK Siedlce UKS Basket Aleksandréow Lodzki 57:55
9 XX LO MS Bydgoszcz MKK Siedlce 0:0 (w)
10 UKS Basket Aleksandrow Lodzki SKK Polonia Warszawa 42:60
11 SKK Polonia Warszawa XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 73:60
12 SKS 12 Warszawa UKS Basket Aleksandréow Lodzki 71:31
13 XX LO MS Bydgoszcz UKS Basket Aleksandrow L.odzki 64:65
14 UKS Basket Aleksandrow Lodzki XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 47:71
15 SKS 12 Warszawa MKK Siedlce 81:83
16 MKK Siedlce SKS 12 Warszawa 52:47
17 MKK Siedlce SKK Polonia Warszawa 61:54
18 SKKPolonia Warszawa MKK Siedlce 91:31
19 SKK Polonia Warszawa SKS 12 Warszawa 60:78




WOZKosz 2014/2015

2 LIGA KOBIET

20 SKS 12 Warszawa - SKK Polonia Warszawa 57:88
GRUPA A
Lp. Druzyna M W P pkt + -
1 TKAlles Gtowno 10 10 0 20 1032 532
2 MUKS Bydgoszcz 10 8 2 18 842 600
3 Katarzynki UMK Torun 10 4 6 14 550 740
4 UKS Basket Aleksandrow Lédzki 10 3 7 13 447 676
5 XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 10 2 8 12 587 722
6 KS Zyrardowianka 10 3 7 12 515 703
M Gospodarze Goscie Wynik
1 MUKS Bydgoszcz - Katarzynki UMK Torun 69:57
2 XX LO MS Bydgoszcz - KSZyrardowianka 77:64
3 UKS Basket Aleksandréw L.odzki - TKAlles Gtowno 53:75
4 MUKS Bydgoszcz - TKAlles Gtowno 89:97
5 UKS Basket Aleksandréw L.odzki - KS Zyrardowianka 40:64
6 Katarzynki UMK Torun - XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 51:39
7 XXLO MS Bydgoszcz - MUKS Bydgoszcz 42:91
8 UKS Basket Aleksandréw L.édzki - Katarzynki UMK Torun 62:60
9 KS Zyrardowianka - TK Alles Gtowno 40:103
10 KS Zyrardowianka - MUKS Bydgoszcz 63:68
11 Katarzynki UMK Torun - TKAlles Gtlowno 49:100
12 UKS Basket Aleksandrow Lodzki - XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 65:64
13 MUKS Bydgoszcz - UKS Basket Aleksandréw L.odzki 97:31
14 TK Alles Gtowno - XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 83:46
15 KS Zyrardowianka - Katarzynki UMK Torun 62:46
16 Katarzynki UMK Torun - MUKS Bydgoszcz 45:108
17 KS Zyrardowianka - XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 88:65
18 TKAlles Glowno - UKS Basket Aleksandréw t.6dzki 111:29
19 TK Alles Gtowno - MUKS Bydgoszcz 82:70
20 KS Zyrardowianka - UKS Basket Aleksandréw L.odzki 0:20
21 XX LO MS Bydgoszcz - Katarzynki UMK Torun 43:63
22 MUKS Bydgoszcz - XX LO MS Bydgoszcz 73:67
23 Katarzynki UMK Torun - UKS Basket Aleksandréw L.odzki 66:36
24 TK Alles Glowno - KS Zyrardowianka 101:44
25 MUKS Bydgoszcz - KS Zyrardowianka 109:52
26 TK Alles Glowno - Katarzynki UMK Torun 183:39
27 XX LO MS Bydgoszcz - UKS Basket Aleksandrow t.odzki 71:47
28 UKS Basket Aleksandréw Lodzki - MUKS Bydgoszcz 64:68
29 XX LO MS Bydgoszcz - TKAlles Gtlowno 73:97
30 Katarzynki UMK Torun - KS Zyrardowianka 74:38
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GRUPA B
Lp. Druzyna M W P pkt + -
1 PTS Lider Pruszkéw 12 12 0 24 1001 509
2 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz L.omianki 12 10 2 22 916 519
3 UKS Huragan Wotomin 12 8 4 20 923 694
4 MKK Siedlce 12 5 7 17 591 875
5 SKK Polonia Warszawa 12 4 8 16 710 861
6 SKS 12 Warszawa 12 3 9 15 647 956
7 KKK PW Warszawa 12 0 12 11 476 850
M  Gospodarze Goscie Wynik
1 MKK Siedlce KKK PW Warszawa 60:59
2 SKK Polonia Warszawa SKS 12 Warszawa 60:78
3 PTS Lider Pruszkéw UKS Huragan Wotomin 72:55
4 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz L.omianki MKK Siedlce 113:26
5 KKKPW Warszawa UKS Huragan Wotomin 40:88
6 SKS 12 Warszawa PTS Lider Pruszkéw 36:89
7 MKK Siedlce SKK Polonia Warszawa 61:54
8 SKK Polonia Warszawa NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki 45:71
9 SKK Polonia Warszawa KKK PW Warszawa 68:61
10 PTS Lider Pruszkéw MKK Siedlce 82:34
11 UKS Huragan Wotomin SKS 12 Warszawa 106:65
12 PTS Lider Pruszkéw NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki 73:67
13 KKK PW Warszawa SKS 12 Warszawa 54:57
14 MKK Siedlce UKS Huragan Wotomin 56:79
15 SKK Polonia Warszawa PTS Lider Pruszkéw 35:95
16 UKS Huragan Wotomin NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz L.omianki 64:71
17 PTS Lider Pruszkéw KKK PW Warszawa 103:46
18 UKS Huragan Wotomin SKK Polonia Warszawa 70:56
19 SKS 12 Warszawa MKK Siedlce 71:83
20 NLONr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki SKS 12 Warszawa 108:48
21 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki KKK PW Warszawa 89:23
22 KKK PW Warszawa MKK Siedlce 24:62
23 SKS 12 Warszawa SKK Polonia Warszawa 57:88
24 UKS Huragan Wotomin PTS Lider Pruszkéow 50:62
25 MKK Siedlce NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki 44:85
26 UKS Huragan Wotomin KKK PW Warszawa 76:43
27 PTS Lider Pruszkow SKS 12 Warszawa 77:37
28 SKK Polonia Warszawa MKK Siedlce 91:31
29 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki SKK Polonia Warszawa 84:39
30 KKKPW Warszawa SKK Polonia Warszawa 49:56
31 MKK Siedlce PTS Lider Pruszkow 31:81
32 SKS 12 Warszawa UKS Huragan Wotomin 35:97
33 NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz L.omianki PTS Lider Pruszkow 38:56
34 SKS 12 Warszawa KKK PW Warszawa 67:45
35 UKS Huragan Wotomin MKK Siedlce 89:51
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42

PTS Lider Pruszkéw
NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki
KKK PW Warszawa

SKK Polonia Warszawa

MKK Siedlce
SKS 12 Warszawa
KKK PW Warszawa

SKK Polonia Warszawa

UKS Huragan Wotomin

PTS Lider Pruszkéw

UKS Huragan Wotomin

SKS 12 Warszawa

NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz f.omianki
NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz f.omianki

107:48
73:52
32:104
70:97
52:47
49:97
0:20
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KLASYFIKACJA STRZELCOW
Imie Nazwisko PKT Druzyna
Marta Pigtek 290 TK Alles Glowno
Magdalena Grzelak 248 TK Alles Gtowno
Katarzyna Agnieszczak 228 PTS Lider Pruszkow
Natalia Panufnik 224  UKS Huragan Wotomin
Martyna Myskow 220 MUKS Bydgoszcz
Roksana Ptonka 213 Katarzynki UMK Torun
A. Szymanska 200 MUKS Bydgoszcz
Jola Nowocin 198 PTS Lider Pruszkow
Katarzyna Szyller 183 SKS 12 Warszawa
Kamila Trojanowska 177 TK Alles Gtowno
WERYFIKACJA ZESPOLOW

TK Alles Glowno

Imie Nazwisko PKT mecze

Milena Dobrodziej 67 12

Daria Dziwulska 99 15

Olga Gocek 8 1

Magdalena Grzelak 248 15

Paulina Jedrzejewska 92 13

Anna Kolasa 160 15

Karolina Krawczyk 66 15

Magdalena Malinowska 35 14

Marta Pigtek 290 15

Kamila Polit 125 14

Lucyna Sawicka 64 11

Kamila Trojanowska 177 15

MUKS Bydgoszcz

Imie Nazwisko PKT mecze

Oliwia Arendt 6 10
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Natalia Btaszczak
Magdalena Btysz

Sara Fifielska
Natalia Gwizdata
Agnieszka  Koztowska
Julia Malicka
Zuzanna Matkowska
Martyna Myskow
Martyna Nowacka
Weronika  Papiernik
Ilona Placzkiewicz
Weronika Preihs

K. Rahn

A. Szymanska
Sara Wyczatowska
Katarzynki UMK Torun
Imie Nazwisko
Dominika Cicha
Natalia Cichalewska
Kaja Darnikowska
Paula Federewicz
Julia Kucko
Katarzyna  Lachowicz
Agnieszka  Lapacz
Roksana Ptonka
Natalia Przybylska
Ewa Sokotowska
Daria Ulawska
Marta Wieczynska
Karolina Zajac
Natalia Zapata

77
66

141
26
220
146
34

58

200
54

PKT

159

69
10

213

15

105
31

NLO Nr 71 SMS PZKosz Lomianki

Imie

Ewa
Katarzyna
Klaudia
Pola
Natalia
Anna
Aleksandra
Julia
Weronika
J.

Karolina
Aleksandra
Karolina
Amalia
Natalia

Nazwisko
Bacik
Bogucka
Budkiewicz
Dmochewicz
Gwarda
Makurat
Mysinska
Niemojewska
Nowakowska
Ossowska
Owelan
Parzenska
Podkanska

Rembiszewska

Ryng

PKT
48
82

8
169
40
77
70
99
89
15
6
73
172
23
65

14
14

14

13

12

14
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12
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Klaudia Stasiak
Karolina Stawinska
Patrycja Wotosiuk
Paulina Zajac
Monika Ziobro

PTS Lider Pruszkéw
Imie Nazwisko
Katarzyna  Agnieszczak
Klaudia Babecka
Agata Babowska
Katarzyna  Dabrowska
Daria Doga
Kamila Dylicka
Magda Dzbik
Agata Imiotek
Anna Karasek
Anna Mierzejewska
Katarzyna  Mitobedzka
Jola Nowocin
Agata Pacuszka
Kamila Petryka
Natalia Prasol

Maja Stachura
UKS Huragan Wolomin
Imie Nazwisko
Martyna Banaszek
Monika Bieniek
Karolina Dagbrowska
Kinga Jakubiak
Dominika Jankowska
Matgorzata Kimzo
Joanna Kuziora
Zuzanna Niedzi6tka
Natalia Otdak
Agata Opolska
Justyna Owczarek
Natalia Panufnik
Anna Pawtowska
Karolina Powata
Monika Radomska
Wiktoria Skuzinska
Aleksandra Szostakiewicz
Eliza Wasilewska

SKK Polonia Warszawa

Imie

Nazwisko

20
118
47
59
25

PKT
228
173

16
34
170

54
31
74
198
57
165
26
157

PKT
145

90
128
16
124
22
25

47
14
224
142
71
28
32
48
38

PKT

13

17

mecze
18
17

16
18

_

12

15
17

18

18

mecze
17

17
12

13
12
13
17
11
11

16
14

mecze
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Monika
Klaudia
Anna
Anna
Inga
Magdalena
Oliwia
Joanna
Karolina
Dominika
Justyna
Paulina
Aneta
Magda
Patrycja
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Cwyl
Czecholinska
Karwowska
Kolad
Kolasinska
Korczak
Kuliniska
Olesiewicz
Rudenko
Rybkowska
Stomka
Stankiewicz
Stankiewicz
Supet
Slusiewicz
Wrébel

SKS 12 Warszawa

Imie
Zuzanna
Klaudia
Patrycja
?Barbara
Olga
Sylwia
Karina
Aleksandra
Agnieszka
Marta
Kinga
Anna
Aleksandra
Marta
Karolina
Katarzyna
Klaudia
Monika
Sara

Nazwisko
Gaik
Gotebiewska
Gorska
Grzywacz
Jankowska
Kalinowska
Kasprzak
Kasprzak
Kietpinska
Machnik
Milcarz
Orzechowska
Rawska
Steplewska
Synal

Szyller
Taperek
Waszkiewicz
Wawrzyniak

16
16
53
126
22
31
26
78
13
34
74
72
33
108
30
20

PKT

138
58
65
34
10

65
183

15
11

UKS Basket Aleksandrow kodzki

Imie
Magdalena
Martyna
Monika
Ewa
Izabela
Matgorzata
A.

Agata
Patrycja

Nazwisko
AntoszKkiewicz
Batdg

Buczak
Canert
Chomicz
Czuba
Duranowska
Fusikowska
Goc

PKT

30
39

15

17

10
10

11
11
10
10

13
10

mecze

mecze
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Magdalena Jacak
Weronika  Karpiszuk
Justyna Kieszek
Greta Kuszwik
Klaudia Lapinska
Agata Maciejewska
Marlena Piotrkowska
Weronika Przybylak
Natalia Rabant

M. Ratajczak
Natalia Tyczkowska
Iga Walentowska
Karolina WoZniczka
Maja Zapart
Joanna Zdrodowska
Martyna Zdunek
MKK Siedlce

Imie Nazwisko
Katarzyna  Artych
Izabela Cabaj

Marta Cepek
Katarzyna  Chodkowska
Natalia Domanska
Monika Dziotak
Weronika  Horoszko
Anna Jaszczuk
Paulina Komar
Magdalena Mottow
Dominika  Paczoska
Dominika  Prochenka
Anna Saszczuk
Angelika Strzatek

XX LO MS Bydgoszcz
Imie Nazwisko
Oliwia Blachowska
0. Gmerek

K. Grzechowiak
Kinga Ktos
Katarzyna  Kocaj

Julia Kuchta
Paulina Kuczynska
Martyna Latopolska
M. Lorczak
Klaudia Niedziewdzka
Katarzyna  Polewska

D. Rybczynska
Aneta Szwed

M. Szymczak

35
53
26
33
68
25
17
32

19

12
10
36
11
83

PKT
91
15
114
43

w

60

156
13
137

19

PKT
12

13
39
15
73

19
115

14
39
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Monika Weitz
Joanna Wetniak

M. Wrzochal
KS Zyrardowianka

Imie Nazwisko
Paulina Ciesielska
Oliwia Darska
Natalia Fajferek
Natalia Gejcyg
Matgorzata Jakoébcezyk
Magdalena Jarkiewicz
Marta Nitkiewicz
?0liwia Nowak
Wiktoria Paluch
Eryka Rygielska
Martyna Sabatowska
Zofia Wardziak
?Anna Winkowska
Zuzanna Wrzesien
KKK PW Warszawa
Imie Nazwisko
Marta Dembowska
Marta Jasinska
Aleksandra Karczewska
Agata Kozdron
Olicia Olesiewicz
Kamila Purymska
Anna Sikora
Beata Skolimowska
Dominika  Skrzypek
Patrycja Szpakowska
Paulina Sciana
Adrianna Wasik

15

60

PKT

15
39
60
151
41
15

107
24

S

mecze
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